
STAR TERS

WYE VALLEY ASPARAGUS & ROMANESCO SAUCE                                                                                                  

CRAFT STEAK TAR TARE, SOURDOUGH TOAST, AR TICHOKES & ANCHOVY MAYO                                    

MOZZARELLA, WHITE PEACH, CANDIED ALMONDS & PURPLE BASIL                                  

PROSCIUT TO, GREEN BEANS & HAZELNUTS                                                                         

9  

11

9

8

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE INFORMATION ABOUT THE ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER
A DISCRE TIONARY 12.5% SER VICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO E VERY BILL

SNACKS

CERIGNOLA OLIVES

TANDOOR FLATBREADS & BABA GANOUSH

TANDOOR FLATBREADS, SALTED YOGHUR T & ZA’ATAR

COBBLE LANE SALAMI (FENNEL, COPPA, PEPPERONI) 

MRS KIRKHAM’S FRIES

BEEF SHOR T RIB & POTATO BITES, CHILLI

4

5

5

5

5

6



MAINS

WHOLE BREAM, BBQ HISPI  CABBAGE, WHITE BEANS, LEMON & CAPER SAUCE

GRILLED CHICKEN ON TOAST, PEAS, BROAD BEANS, LONDON RICOT TA & SALSA VERDE                                                   

DEX TER BEEF BURGER, STILTON, HOUSE PICKLES & FRIES                 
                               
WOOD ROASTED BEE TROOT, DAT TERINI  TOMATOES, GRAINS & LABNEH  (V)                                             

HIGHLAND T-BONE STEAK , CRUSHED POATOES, SPINACH & SALSA VERDE  (SER VES 2)

S IDES

CORNISH LEAF SALAD                                                                                                                                

CRUSHED POTATOES                                                                                                                       

21

21

16

14

65

5

5

DESSER T

PANNACOT TA & STRAWBERRIES

SALTED CARAMEL TAR T

CHOCOLATE CAKE, P ISTACHIO & HONEYCOMB

CRAFT LONDON AFTER DINNER TINC TURES; FOUR TIPPLES

7

7

7

10

ESPRESSO

COFFEE

TEAS

A SELEC TION OF TEAS  

IF  YOU WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE INFORMATION ABOUT THE ALLERGENS PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER
A DISCRE TIONARY 12.5% SER VICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO E VERY BILL

2.5

3

3


